

CARTA DE ALERGENOS

ALLERGEN SHEET

¿TE ENCANTA CHIVUO'S PERO TIENES UNA ALERGI A ALIMENTARIA ESPECÍFICA?

¡No te preocupes! Nos hemos tomado el tiempo para analizar detenidamente todos nuestros ingredientes y proveedores para ayudarte.

Si tienes alguna duda, ¡pregúntanos!, estaremos encantados de ayudarte. **¡Enjoy, ahora puedes disfrutar de Chivuo's!**

LOVE CHIVUO'S BUT HAVE A SPECIFIC FOOD ALLERGY?

Worry not. We've taken the time to thoroughly work through all our ingredients and suppliers to help guide you. If you're in any doubt, please ask your server at the restaurant, we'll be happy to help. **Enjoy, you can feast at Chivuo's!**

SNACKS

CORN BALLS

Lactosa / Sulfitos / Huevo

Lactose / Sulphates / Egg

GARLIC CHEESE FRIES

Ajo / Lactosa / Gluten

Garlic / Lactose / Gluten

BRAVAS FRIES

Ajo / Lactosa / Gluten

Garlic / Lactose / Gluten

CHIVUOS FRIES

Trazas de Gluten / Lactosa / Sulfitos

Traces of Gluten / Lactose / Sulphates

TEQUEÑOS SCAMPY

Ajo / Lactosa / Gluten / Huevo

Garlic / Lactose / Gluten / Egg

TEQUEÑOS CLASSIC

Gluten / Lactosa / Huevo / Sulfitos / Traza de frutos secos / Ajo

Gluten / Lactose / Egg / Sulphates / Trace of nuts / Garlic

POSTRES / DESSERTS

999 CALORIES

Lactosa / Frutos secos / Gluten / Sulfitos

Lactose / Nuts / Gluten / Sulphates

CHEWY CHUNK

Lactosa / Frutos secos / Gluten / Sulfitos

Lactose / Nuts / Gluten / Sulphates

AMERICAN CHEESECAKE

Lactosa / Frutos secos / Gluten / Sulfitos

Lactose / Nuts / Gluten / Sulphates

BOCADILLOS / SANDWICHS

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SANDWICH

Ajo, Sulfitos / Huevo / Gluten / Lactosa / Pescado (anchova en aderezo) / Trazas de frutos secos

Garlic, Sulphates / Egg / Gluten / Lactose / Fish (anchovy in dressing) / Traces of nuts

LA CHIVUOS

Sulfitos / Lactosa / Trazas de frutos secos / Huevo

Sulphites / Lactose / Traces of nuts / Egg

TUNA MELT 2.0

Pescado / Gluten / Lactosa / Apio / SulfitoS / Trazas de frutos secos

Fish / Gluten / Lactose / Celery / Sulphates / Traces of nuts

CHEESEBURGER

Sulfitos / Trazas de pescado (salsa Perrins) / Lactosa / Trazas de frutos secos / Gluten / Huevo

Sulphites / Traces of fish (Perrins sauce) Lactose / Traces of nuts / Gluten / Egg

PULLED PORK

Ajo / Gluten / Lactosa si se agrega queso / Sulfitos / Trazas de pescado (sala perrins) / Apio

Garlic / Gluten / Lactose if cheese is added, Sulphates / Traces of fish (sala perrins) / Celery

VEGGIE

Lactosa / Ajo / Gluten / Trazas de frutos secos / Trazas de soja / Huevo

Lactose / Garlic / Gluten / Traces of nuts / Traces of soy / Egg

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

Lactosa / Ajo / Sulfitos / Trazas de frutos secos

Lactose / Garlic / Sulphates / Traces of nuts

PATTY MELT

Cebolla / Ajo / Sulfitos / Pescado (salsa perrins) Lactosa / Gluten

Onion / Garlic / Sulphates / Fish (perrins sauce) Lactose / Gluten

SLOPPY JOE HOT DOG

Lactosa / Gluten / Huevo / Sulfitos / Pescado (salsa perrins)

Lactose / Gluten / Egg / Sulphates / Fish (perrins sauce)



**MAKING MORE THAN
BURGERS**